
ST. ALOYSIUS CONTACT INFORMATION 2022-2023 

DEPARTMENT NAME TITLE  EMAIL 

Administration 

Erin Candilora Principal ecandilora@aloysius.org 

Michelle Dozier Assistant Principal mdozier@aloysius.org 

Stacey Keaton Assistant Principal skeaton@aloysius.org 

Mark Messina Dean of Students mmessina@aloysius.org 

School Counselors 

Laurie Snaith Grades PK-2 Counselor lsnaith@aloysius.org 

Natalie Sloan Grades 3-6 Counselor nsloan@aloysius.org 

Merritt Voitier Grades 7-8 Counselor mvoitier@aloysius.org 

First Aid 
Michaelyn Bellelo School Nurse nurses@aloysius.org 

Amy Johnson School Nurse nurses@aloysius.org 

Cafeteria  Manager aloysiuscafe@diobr.org 

Home and School 

Emily Beach Chairperson sas.home.and.school.committee@gmail.com 

Lauren Walker Assistant Chairperson ljmwalker@gmail.com 

Rebecca Valluzzo Assistant Chairperson rvalluzzo@cox.net 

Address Change   info@aloysius.org 

Absences/Report Sick Front Desk  frontdesk@aloysius.org 

Planned Absence Homeroom Teacher   

Standardized Testing Natalie Sloan Grades 3-6 Counselor nsloan@aloysius.org 

Athletics Darren Gremillion Athletic Director dgremillion@aloysius.org 

Check In/Check Out Stephanie Gonthier Receptionist sgonthier@aloysius.org 

Child Protection Edie Boudreaux Religion Coordinator eboudreaux@aloysius.org 

Curriculum 
Michelle Dozier Assistant Principal mdozier@aloysius.org 

Stacey Keaton Assistant Principal skeaton@aloysius.org 

Discipline Mark Messina Dean of Students mmessina@aloysius.org 

After Care Rajibr Sidhu Aftercare Director rsidhu@aloysius.org 

Online Gradebook Michelle Dozier Assistant Principal mdozier@aloysius.org 

Religion Edie Boudreaux Religion Coordinator eboudreaux@aloysius.org 

Special Needs Counselor School Counselors  

Safety Mark Messina Dean of Students mmessina@aloysius.org 

School Uniforms Michelle Dozier Assistant Principal mdozier@aloysius.org 

Textbooks Stacey Keaton Assistant Principal skeaton@aloysius.org 

Transportation Mark Messina Dean of Students mmessina@aloysius.org 

Tuition Karyn Bailey Bookkeeper kbailey@aloysius.org 

 


